Fee Structure			
Cadet College Bhurban Year 2024			
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION			
ADMISSION FEE	Rs. 35,000/-		
(NON-REFUNDABLE) COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND	Do 25 000 /		
(NON-REFUNDABLE)	Rs. 35,000/-		
TOTAL	Rs. 70,000/-		
(01) ONE MONTH ADVANCE FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)			
It Includes Hostel, Messing, Doctor, Medicines, Laundary, Ironing, Sports and Evening Classes			
DESCRIPTION	Class V to VII	Class PRE-9th, IX & X	Class XI & XII
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tuition Fee)	Rs. 17,500/-	Rs. 19,000/-	Rs. 20,000/-
Messing/Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 17,500/-	Rs. 19,000/-	Rs. 20,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) MAY - JUNE			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tution Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 70000/-	Rs. 76000/-	Rs. 80000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) JULY - AUGUST			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tution Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 70000/-	Rs. 76000/-	Rs. 80000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tution Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
WATER HEATING CHARGES	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 73,000/-	Rs. 79,000/-	Rs. 83,000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) NOVEMBER - DECEMBER			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tution Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
WATER HEATING CHARGES	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 73,000/-	Rs. 79,000/-	Rs. 80000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) JANUARY - FEBRUARY			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tution Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 70000/-	Rs. 76000/-	Rs. 80000/-
BI-MONTHLY (02 Months Fee) MARCH - APRIL			
Tuition Fee & Funds (Including Rs. 3000/- Tuition Fee)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
Messing/ Boarding Charges (Including Rs. 3000/- Messing Charges)	Rs. 35,000/-	Rs. 38,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-
WATER HEATING CHARGES	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-
Above Charges are Non-Refundable	Rs. 73,000/-	Rs. 79,000/-	Rs. 80000/-

NOTE

- * Books/stationery/uniform/beding items will be provided on payment as per actual cost.
- * Recreational visits will be charged as per actual expenditure
- * Fee structure/allied charges are subject to revision proportionate to increase in prices of different items, rate of inflation and market demand.
- * Federal Board Registeration and Admission Charges will be taken at the time of Registeration/Admission
- *All the above-mentioned dues Once deposited are NON REFUNDABLE, irrespective whether boy joins the College or not and the manner in which the amount is expended, is NOT accounted to the parents.
- *All College dues are chargeable for the full year, including vacations.